All-in-one Hardware and Open Source
Development Environment
Benefits
•	 Linux-based open source software
•	 Proven hardware for the development
and deployment of custom applications
•	 Cost-effective alternative to custom
manufacturing

United Kingdom
Tel:	+(44) 118-959 7774
Ordering Information
Developer Kits
Developer kits include: Modem with GPS receiver, universal power supply, GSM/GPS antenna, GPIO cable, serial debug cable,
Ethernet cable, RS-232 cable, compact flash, USB cables, DVD, and screwdriver.
	 Product	 Description	 Region
	 MTCDP-H4-GP-P1-DK-1.0 	 3G, HSPA (Generic) Developer Kit	 Europe
	 MTCDP-H4-GP-P2-DK-1.0 	 3G, HSPA (AT&T) Developer Kit	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-GP-N2-DK-1.0 	 3G, EVDO (Sprint) Developer Kit	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-GP-N3-DK-1.0 	 3G, EVDO (Verizon Wireless) Developer Kit	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-GP-N16-DK-1.0 	 3G, EVDO (Aeris Communications) Developer Kit	 USA
	 MTCDP-E1-GP-DK-1.0	 2.5G EDGE Developer Kit	 Global
	 MTCDP-G2-GP-DK-1.0	 2G, GPRS Developer Kit	 Global
Deployment Models (includes GPS receiver)*
Deployment models are modem only. All accessories are sold separately.
	 Product	 Description	 Region
	 MTCDP-H4-GP-P1-1.0 	 3G, HSPA (Generic) Deployment Model	 Europe
	 MTCDP-H4-GP-P2-1.0 	 3G, HSPA (AT&T) Deployment Model	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-GP-N2-1.0 	 3G, EVDO (Sprint) Deployment Model	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-GP-N3-1.0 	 3G, EVDO (Verizon Wireless) Deployment Model	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-GP-N16-1.0 	 3G, EVDO (Aeris Communications) Deployment Model	 USA
	 MTCDP-E1-GP-1.0	 2.5G EDGE Deployment Model	 Global
	 MTCDP-G2-GP-1.0	 2G, GPRS Deployment Model	 Global
Deployment Models*
Deployment models are modem only. All accessories are sold separately.
	 Product	 Description	 Region
	 MTCDP-H4-P1-1.0	 3G, HSPA (Generic) Deployment Model	 Europe
	 MTCDP-H4-P2-1.0	 3G, HSPA (AT&T) Deployment Model	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-N2-1.0	 3G, EVDO (Sprint) Deployment Model	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-N3-1.0	 3G, EVDO (Verizon Wireless) Deployment Model	 USA
	 MTCDP-EV2-N16-1.0	 3G, EVDO (Aeris Communications) Deployment Model	 USA
	 MTCDP-E1-1.0	 2.5G EDGE Deployment Model	 Global
	 MTCDP-G2-1.0	 2G, GPRS Deployment Model	 Global
Developer Support
For developers needing dedicated support, Multi-Tech offers a fee-based support option. Advanced Developer Support provides
assistance with software issues, the porting of or cross-compiling of applications, use of peripherals, and much more.